FILED

May 02, 2006 8:00 am
2008 LIMIER LMSILILSOMPANY  "Sekretary of State

rl

- - - _ of¢ 3¢ of¢ 2f¢
DOCUMENT # LO5000041961 05-02-2006 90035 038 50.00
1. Entity Name
PARAMOUNT COMMONS, LLC
Principal Place of Business Mailing Address
5000 T-REX AVE,, SUITE 150 5000 T-REX AVE., SUITE 150
BOCA RATON, FL 33431 BOCA RATON, FL 33431
T v ARG RET
Suite, Apt. #, efc. Suite, Apt. #, etc. 04072006 Chg-LLC CR2E083 (11/05)
City & Siate City & State _ 4, FEl Number __ _ _ . ) Applied For
- 60915 Not Appiicacie
Zp Country ai Counlry 5. Certificate of Stalus Desired [ ?ese'ggﬁrd:;‘i"”a'
6. Name and Address of Current Registered Agent 7. Name and Address of New Registered Agent

Narme
ROTHMAN, FRED B
5000 T-REX AVE,, SUITE 150 Sireet Address (P O. Box Number is Nol Acceplable)
BOCA RATON, FL 33431

City FL I Zip Code

8. The above named entily submils this siatement for the purpose of changing ils registered olfice or registered agenl, or both, in the State of Flarida. | am familiar with, and accept
the obligations of registered agent.

SIGNATURE
Signature, tyoud of pimled name ol regisiered ageni ana e if apglicatie (NOTE Ragis!arqs AGEni SigNalwe regJIred whnen rainsialing} DATE

Filing Fee is $50.00 : Make check payable to

Due by May 1, 2006 Florida Department of State
9. MAMAGING MEMBERS /MAMAGERS 10. ADDITIONS/CHANGES
e ] Delete e Mer [l Change  [AAddition
NAME NAME FRED P. RDrH M
STREET ADDRESS SIREET ADDRESS | SQ0D T~ v M’ Sute 58
CIry-S1- 79 szt | B0CH feayoes, B B3IHS]
TITLE 7T Delete TITLE [0 Change [ Addiiien
NAME HAME
STREET ADDRESS STREET AGORESS
CITY-51-2P CTY-SI-21P
it O pelete TLE O Change [ Addition
NAME . NAME
STREET ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS
CIy-ST.2IP OrY-51-2P
TILE 7 Delele TITLE I ¢hange [ Addition
NAME NAME
STREET ADDRESS STAEET ADDAESS
CHTY-ST-2P CITY-51-2
TRLE O Delete HILE {1 Change [ Addition
MAME NAME
STREET ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS
CiY-51-2F . CITY-ST- 2P
TILE [ petese TIME {J Change [ Addilion
MAME NAME
STAEET ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS
CITY-8T-21R CIY-ST-2IP

11. 1 hereby certify that the information supplied with this filing does not qualily for the exemptions contained in Chapter 119, Florida Statutes. | {urther certity Lhat the information
indicaled on (hi i is Irue and accurate and that my signature shall have the same legal effect as it made under oath: that | am a managing members or manager of the
i ver or tru: €| {0 execute this report as required by Chapter 608, Fiorida Statutes.

SIGNATURE: Y anesry Mender //’Zfé ($2/)39¢ 5200

SIGNATURE AND TYPED OR PRJN!’EDEMW!, MANAGER, OR AUTHORIZED REPRESERTATIVE Date Dayumne Pnore «

g P R



ATTACHMENT
Q09 3T

5000 T-Rex Avenue, Suite 150
Boca Raton, FL 33431

Tel: (561) 998-9200 Fax: (561) 998-7882

VIA CERTIFIED MAIL 7006 (100 0002 3717 5924

April 27, 2006

Florida Department of State
Division of Corporations
PO Box 6327

Tallahassee, FL 32314

RE: Annual Report 2006

Enclosed, please find the below listed entities payment(s) for the annual report, as

follows:
Entity

Paramount Residential, LLC
Paramount Holdings, LLC
Paramount Ibis, LLC
Paramount Boynton, LLC
Paramount Boynton, [I LLC
Paramount Building Corp.
Paramount Boca, LLC
Paramount Davie, LLC
Paramount Hagen, LL.C
Paramount Federal, LLC
Paramount Commons, LLC

Paramount Lacuna, LLC

Document #

L01000010357
L01000010354
L04000013376
102000010469
L03000003864
P98000031727
L01000010335
L05000093946
L05000056038
L05000045480
L05000041961
L05000084561

Paramount PBC Development, LLC L05000031696

Very truly yours,

Roseann Coraci

Pavm

t
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=

50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
150.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
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