2006 LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY ANNUAL REPORT

FILED May 02, 2006 8:00 am Secretary of State 05-02-2006 90035 038 ****50.00

DOCUMENT # L05000041961 1. Entity Name PARAMOUNT COMMONS, LLC							05-02-2006 90035 038 ****50.00				
Principal Place of Business 5000 T-REX AVE., SUITE 150 BOCA RATON, FL 33431			Mailing Address 5000 T-REX AVE., SUITE 150 BOCA RATON, FL 33431				2 (100/A) (02	I BOID) BINN SOM OCHN DBIN	P1 P/00		IBE91 (3) (ED)
Principal Place of Business		3. Mailing Address	3. Mailing Address								
Suite, Apt. #, etc.		Suite, Apt. #, etc.	Suite, Apt. #, etc.			04072006	Chg-LLC	CR2E	083 (11/05)		
City & State		City & State		-		4. FEI Numb	609757			pplied For of Applicable	
Zip	,	Country	Zip	Coun	lry	·		of Status Desired		\$5.00 Ad Fee Require	
	6. Name	and Address of Currer	nt Registered Agent		Nome		7. Name and	Address of New R	egistered	Agent	
ROTHMAN 5000 T-REI BOCA RAT	Χ̈ AVE., S	SUITE 150			Name Street A	Address (F	O. Box Numb	er is Not Acceptable	·)		
					City				Fl	Zip Cod	ie
	named entiti ons of regist		for the purpose of changing its	registere	ed office o	r registeri	ed agent, or bo	th, in the State of Flo	rida. I am	familiar with,	and accept
SIGNATURE _	Signature, typed	or pimled name of registered age	nt and It is if applicable (NOT	E Registeres	d Agent signa	lure required	when reinstating)		DATE	_	
			~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~			•					
		is \$50.00 y 1, 2006				,			-	payable to nent of Stat	e
			BERS/MANAGERS	10.		,			Departn	nent of Stat	e 
Du		y 1, 2006	BERS/MANAGERS	TITLE NAMI STRE		5000	B. ROTHINT- PLY A	ADDITIONS/ MAN WENE, Su'te	Departm CHANGES	nent of Stat	Addition
9.  HTLE  NAME  STREET ADDRESS		y 1, 2006		TITLE NAMI STRE CITY- TITLE NAME STRE	E Et adoress - St - Zip	FRED 5000	B. ROTHINT- PLY A	ADDITIONS/	Departm CHANGES	nent of Stat	
9. HITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS		y 1, 2006	☐ Delete	TITLE NAMM STRE CITY TITLE NAMM STRE CITY TITLE NAME STREE NAME STREE	E ET ADDRESS - ST - ZIP  E ET ADDRESS - ST - ZIP	FRED 5000	B. ROTHINT- PLY A	ADDITIONS/ MAN WENE, Su'te	Departm CHANGES	Change	Addition
9.  HITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP HITLE NAME NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP STREET ADDRESS		y 1, 2006	□ Delete □ Delete	TITLE NAME STREE CITY- TITLE NAME STREE CITY- TITLE NAME STREE CITY- TITLE NAME STREE CITY-	E ET ADDRESS - ST- ZIP	FRED 5000	B. ROTHINT- PLY A	ADDITIONS/ MAN WENE, Su'te	Departm CHANGES	Change	Addition
9.  HITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP HITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS		y 1, 2006	☐ Delete ☐ Delete ☐ Delete	TITLE NAME STREE NAME STREE CITY- TITLE NAME STREE NAME STREE CITY- TITLE NAME STREE CITY- TITLE NAME STREE NAME STREE NAME STREE CITY-	E ET ADDRESS -SI-ZIP  E ET ADDRESS -SI-ZIP  E ET ADDRESS -SI-ZIP  ET ADDRESS -SI-ZIP  ET ADDRESS -SI-ZIP	FRED 5000	B. ROTHINT- PLY A	ADDITIONS/ MAN WENE, Su'te	Departm CHANGES	Change  Change	Addition  Addition
9.  HITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP HITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS		y 1, 2006	☐ Delete ☐ Delete ☐ Delete ☐ Delete	TITLE NAME STREE CITY- TITLE NAME STREE NAME STREE CITY- TITLE NAME STREE CITY- TITLE NAME STREE CITY- TITLE NAME STREE CITY- TITLE NAME STREE	E ET ADDRESS -ST-ZIP	FRED 5000	B. ROTHINT- PLY A	ADDITIONS/ MAN WENE, Su'te	Departm CHANGES	Change  Change  Change	Addition  Addition  Addition

Managing Member

SIGNATURE AND TYPED OR PRINTED WAR

## ATTACHMENT

20042637

5000 T-Rex Avenue, Suite 150 Boca Raton, FL 33431 Tel: (561) 998-9200 Fax: (561) 998-7882

## VIA CERTIFIED MAIL 7006 0100 0002 3717 5924

April 27, 2006

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations PO Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

RE: Annual Report 2006

Enclosed, please find the below listed entities payment(s) for the annual report, as follows:

Entity	Document #	<u>Payment</u>
Paramount Residential, LLC	L01000010357	\$ 50.00
Paramount Holdings, LLC	L01000010354	\$ 50.00
Paramount Ibis, LLC	L04000013376	\$ 50.00
Paramount Boynton, LLC	L02000010499	\$ 50.00
Paramount Boynton, II LLC	L03000003864	\$ 50.00
Paramount Building Corp.	P98000031727	\$ 150.00
Paramount Boca, LLC	L01000010335	\$ 50.00
Paramount Davie, LLC	L05000093946	\$ 50.00
Paramount Hagen, LLC	L05000056038	\$ 50.00
Paramount Federal, LLC	L05000043480	\$ 50.00
Paramount Commons, LLC	L05000041961	\$ 50.00
Paramount Lacuna, LLC	L05000084561	\$ 50.00
Paramount PBC Development, I	LLC L05000031696	\$ 50.00

Very truly yours,

Roseann Coraci